	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	MOTO  CLUB LAZZATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Piantedo (SO)  -    1° Campionato REGIONALE PROMOZIONALE   02/04/06
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Categoria
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	Major
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Commisario di Gara
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ora esposizione
	 
	16,40
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Direttore di Gara
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Nr.
	
	MOTO
	
	
	Tot.
	
	   Penalita' giri
	
	    Tot.  Penalita'   
	

	
	Pett.
	NOMINATIVO
	CLUB
	MOTO
	
	Pen.
	G-1
	G-2
	G-3
	P-X
	
	P-0
	P-1
	P-2
	P-3
	P-5
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	

	1
	170
	Moranelli Matteo
	Lazzate
	Beta
	
	22
	
	10
	7
	5
	0
	
	15
	3
	1
	4
	1
	

	2
	162
	Ceruti Giovanni
	Collebeato
	Beta
	
	26
	
	12
	7
	7
	0
	
	11
	5
	5
	2
	1
	

	3
	153
	Burinato Luciano
	Desio
	Gas-Gas
	
	29
	
	12
	11
	6
	0
	
	10
	8
	1
	3
	2
	

	4
	169
	Brambilla Alfredo
	Lazzate
	Beta
	
	35
	
	13
	13
	9
	0
	
	13
	1
	2
	5
	3
	

	5
	183
	Ciapponi Corrado
	Lazzate
	Sherco
	
	36
	
	14
	6
	16
	0
	
	11
	5
	1
	3
	4
	

	6
	163
	Cobuzzi Mario
	Cecotto
	Beta
	
	36
	
	12
	12
	12
	0
	
	7
	8
	1
	7
	1
	

	7
	189
	Fistolera Fausto
	Lazzate
	Beta
	
	37
	
	14
	11
	12
	0
	
	7
	6
	6
	3
	2
	

	8
	174
	Panizza Fiorenzo
	Olginate
	Montesa
	
	39
	
	18
	9
	12
	0
	
	10
	4
	3
	3
	4
	

	9
	176
	Balatti Gianpaolo
	Olginate
	Sherco
	
	43
	
	15
	17
	11
	0
	
	5
	9
	0
	8
	2
	

	10
	185
	De Donati Silvano
	Lazzate
	Montesa
	
	45
	
	12
	22
	11
	0
	
	9
	6
	3
	6
	3
	

	11
	178
	Tegiacchi Virgilio
	Valtellina
	Sherco
	
	46
	
	14
	20
	12
	0
	
	5
	5
	5
	7
	2
	

	12
	182
	Gianoni Franco
	Lazzate
	Sherco
	
	52
	
	19
	19
	14
	0
	
	4
	6
	4
	6
	4
	

	13
	160
	Pedretti Valentino
	Monza
	Montesa
	
	53
	
	20
	20
	13
	0
	
	5
	4
	2
	10
	3
	

	14
	168
	Venturini Claudio
	Lazzate
	Beta
	
	54
	
	22
	17
	15
	0
	
	8
	1
	2
	8
	5
	

	15
	190
	Fistolera Pietro
	Lazzate
	Beta
	
	57
	
	22
	17
	18
	0
	
	6
	3
	3
	6
	6
	

	16
	180
	Zani Gianfranco
	Careter
	Beta
	
	58
	
	26
	16
	16
	0
	
	4
	5
	2
	8
	5
	

	17
	173
	Massoletti Marco
	Olginate
	Montesa
	
	60
	
	27
	17
	16
	0
	
	4
	1
	6
	9
	4
	

	18
	161
	Fabbri carlo
	Lazzate
	Gas-Gas
	
	65
	
	22
	21
	22
	0
	
	6
	0
	1
	11
	6
	

	19
	164
	Caprili Franco
	Valtellina
	Sherco
	
	69
	
	22
	24
	23
	0
	
	4
	4
	0
	10
	7
	

	20
	186
	Crimella Gianluca
	Canzo
	Montesa
	
	69
	
	27
	24
	18
	0
	
	2
	2
	3
	12
	5
	

	21
	172
	Malvestiti Luciano
	Olginate
	Sherco
	
	71
	
	26
	22
	23
	0
	
	4
	1
	3
	8
	8
	

	22
	151
	Patrizi Fabio
	Valtellina
	Montesa
	
	74
	
	25
	28
	21
	0
	
	2
	5
	0
	8
	9
	

	23
	184
	Rabbiosi Luigi
	Lazzate
	Beta
	
	80
	
	31
	25
	24
	0
	
	3
	1
	1
	9
	10
	

	24
	152
	Parravicini Luca
	Canzo
	Scorpa
	
	RIT
	
	27
	##
	###
	0
	
	###
	###
	###
	###
	###
	

	25
	188
	Luchina Edoardo
	Lazzate
	Scorpa
	
	RIT
	
	##
	##
	###
	0
	
	###
	###
	###
	###
	###
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


